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Time:
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I
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N Time:

Time:
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8M

9M

GradeGrade
OLIVER DIXON12M MIKE'S JC

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

WILLIAM BINKS8M BISHOP'S STORTFORD LOSS

9M LAURENCE WEST TONBRIDGE 10

10M

7M

LUKAS MACIANSKAS OSTERLEY 

BST JUDO ACADEMY

PINEWOOD JC

CORE JUDO

RUSH JUDO

SHADWELL 

THE JUDO COMPANY

LOSS

8M

11M

RYAN WILSON

AUSTIN PERRY

OZZIE PAGE

MOHAMED ASSIM ISSIRIDIR

BENJI MARTIN

ELI HOW

OSCAR ZAJANKAUSKAS

WILLIAM BINKS

SANDU CEBOTARI

MOHAMED ASSIM ISSIRIDIR

ELI HOW

SANDU CEBOTARI

10

3

LOSS

10M

8M

10M

9M HIGHAM & RUSHDEN

PALAVANI

LOSS

57M

12M

9M

10M

8M

11M

10M

10M

7M

OLIVER DIXON

LAURENCE WEST

LUKAS MACIANSKAS

RYAN WILSON

AUSTIN PERRY

OZZIE PAGE

BENJI MARTIN

OSCAR ZAJANKAUSKAS

MIKE'S JC

TONBRIDGE

OSTERLEY 

PINEWOOD JC

CORE JUDO

RUSH JUDO

THE JUDO COMPANY

PALAVANI

0:24

Time: 0:04

3:00

0:57

5

LOSS

LOSS

10

8M

7M

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

BST JUDO ACADEMY

SHADWELL 

HIGHAM & RUSHDEN

8M

10M

7M

10M

WILLIAM BINKS

BENJI MARTIN

SANDU CEBOTARI

8M

10M

9M

9M

OZZIE PAGE

MOHAMED ASSIM ISSIRIDIR

LUKAS MACIANSKAS

ELI HOW

LAURENCE WEST

0:15

2:01

0:37

2:59

LOSS

10

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

THE JUDO COMPANY

BST JUDO ACADEMY

RUSH JUDO

SHADWELL 

OSTERLEY 

HIGHAM & RUSHDEN

TONBRIDGE

12M

8M

11M

7M

OLIVER
LOSS

10

LOSS

10

1:57

2:30

MIKE'S JC

PINEWOOD JC

CORE JUDO

PALAVANI

DIXON

RYAN
WILSON

AUSTIN
PERRY

OSCAR
ZAJANKAUSKAS

10M BENJI MARTIN 10

LOSS7M SANDU CEBOTARI

2:07

10M LUKAS MACIANSKAS 10

9M LAURENCE WEST LOSS

0:10

THE JUDO COMPANY

BST JUDO ACADEMY

OSTERLEY 

TONBRIDGE

8M

7M

RYAN
WILSON

OSCAR
ZAJANKAUSKAS

PINEWOOD JC

PALAVANI

Kent International 2025
BB-46 28/06/2025

Medway Park 

A1

A2

A3

A4

SHEET A

10M BENJI MARTIN

OLIVER DIXON

AUSTIN PERRY

LUKAS MACIANSKAS

THE JUDO COMPANY

MIKE'S JC

10M

OSTERLEY 

12M

11M

CORE JUDO
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100
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112

000

100

100

000

000

100

000

100s1

100

000s1

100

000

1

32

16

17

8

25

9

24

4

29

13

20

5

28

12
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53

100

8M RYAN WILSON

PINEWOOD JC

FINALIST A

LOSS
000

A5

24 Judoka

0:42

2:44

1:53

3:26

3:00
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2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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Time:
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N
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Time:
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Time:
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Time:
L
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G

A

B

I

C

F

D

N Time:

Time:
K

9M

7M

GradeGrade
ALEX EGBY11M PINEWOOD JC

10

LOSS

10

LOSS

JOSEF LANG7M BUDOKWAI LOSS

8M MAXIMUS COMSA CAMBERLEY 10

10M

7M

TYLAN VOLKAN RELENTLESS 

BST JUDO ACADEMY

CORE JUDO

SKK

CAMBERLEY/RINGWOOD

OSTERLEY

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

3

7M

11M

BEN ROBERTS

JOSEPH DEWSNIP

NIKOLAI ORTEGA LOBOV

ADIN ZUKIC

ALEXANDER ADRAGAI

GEORGE THOMAS

JOSHUA ALLUM

JOSEF LANG

BEN ROBERTS

ADIN ZUKIC

GEORGE THOMAS

RAZVAN CIOCAN

LOSS

10

LOSS

9M

9M

10M

7M TEES VALLEY

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

LOSS

109M

11M

8M

10M

7M

11M

9M

10M

9M

ALEX EGBY

MAXIMUS COMSA

TYLAN VOLKAN

RAZVAN CIOCAN

JOSEPH DEWSNIP

NIKOLAI ORTEGA LOBOV

ALEXANDER ADRAGAI

JOSHUA ALLUM

PINEWOOD JC

CAMBERLEY

RELENTLESS 

BST JUDO ACADEMY

SKK

CAMBERLEY/RINGWOOD

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

0:22

Time: 1:47

2:07

0:12

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

7M

7M

BUDOKWAI

CORE JUDO

OSTERLEY

TEES VALLEY

7M

10M

7M

9M

JOSEF LANG

ALEXANDER ADRAGAI

BEN ROBERTS

9M

7M

7M

8M

NIKOLAI ORTEGA LOBOV

ADIN ZUKIC

RAZVAN CIOCAN

GEORGE THOMAS

MAXIMUS COMSA

1:33

6:39

0:33

1:38

LOSS

10

LOSS

3

LOSS

10

LOSS

10

BUDOKWAI

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

CORE JUDO

CAMBERLEY/RINGWOOD

OSTERLEY

BST JUDO ACADEMY

TEES VALLEY

CAMBERLEY

11M

10M

11M

9M

ALEX
10

LOSS

10

LOSS

1:58

1:14

PINEWOOD JC

RELENTLESS 

SKK

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

EGBY

TYLAN
VOLKAN

JOSEPH
DEWSNIP

JOSHUA
ALLUM

10M ALEXANDER ADRAGAI LOSS

109M NIKOLAI ORTEGA LOBOV

2:11

7M RAZVAN CIOCAN LOSS

8M MAXIMUS COMSA 3

3:00

STRATFORD JUDOKWAI

CAMBERLEY/RINGWOOD

BST JUDO ACADEMY

CAMBERLEY

11M

11M

ALEX
EGBY

JOSEPH
DEWSNIP

PINEWOOD JC

SKK

Kent International 2025
BB-46 28/06/2025

Medway Park 

B1

B2

B3

B4

SHEET B

9M NIKOLAI ORTEGA LOBOV

TYLAN VOLKAN

JOSHUA ALLUM

MAXIMUS COMSA

CAMBERLEY/RINGWOOD

RELENTLESS 

8M

CAMBERLEY

10M

9M

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

000

100

001s1

000

101

000s1

000s2

100

21

22

23

24

100

000

102

000s1

110s1

000s2

000

100

101

000

101s2

000

43

44

30

31

32

29

40

39

38

37

000s1

101

000s2

001

000

110

010

100

47

48

100

000

102s2

000s1

004s1

2

31

15

18

7

26

10

23

3

30

14

19

6

27

11

22
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5

54

010

11M ALEX EGBY

PINEWOOD JC

FINALIST B

LOSS
000s1

B5 3:13

0:33

3:00

1:39

2:28

9
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11

12

13
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Grade

B2

A3

A4

B4

A1

B3

A2

B1

Time:

Time:

Time:

A5

B5

Time:
Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

FINAL

Time:

BRONZE MEDALLIST

BRONZE MEDALLIST

10M

9M

BENJI MARTIN LOSS

JOSHUA ALLUM

1:24

10

12M OLIVER DIXON LOSS

8M MAXIMUS COMSA 10

10M LUKAS MACIANSKAS 10

2:50

0:59

10M TYLAN VOLKAN LOSS

11M AUSTIN PERRY LOSS

9M NIKOLAI ORTEGA LOBOV 10

A 

B

9M JOSHUA ALLUM 5

8M MAXIMUS COMSA LOSS

3:00

10M LUKAS MACIANSKAS 10

0:59

9M NIKOLAI ORTEGA LOBOV LOSS

8M RYAN WILSON LOSS

11M ALEX EGBY 10

3:59

9M JOSHUA ALLUM LOSS

11M JOSEPH DEWSNIP 10

10M LUKAS MACIANSKAS 10

7M OSCAR ZAJANKAUSKAS LOSS

THE JUDO COMPANY

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

MIKE'S JC

CAMBERLEY

OSTERLEY 

RELENTLESS 

CORE JUDO

CAMBERLEY/RINGWOOD

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

CAMBERLEY

OSTERLEY 

CAMBERLEY/RINGWOOD

PINEWOOD JC

PINEWOOD JC

BISHOP'S STORTFORD

SKK

OSTERLEY 

PALAVANI

11M ALEX
EGBY 1

LUKAS
MACIANSKAS

JOSEPH
DEWSNIP

SKK

OSTERLEY 

PINEWOOD JC

Results
1 ALEX EGBY PINEWOOD JC

2 RYAN WILSON PINEWOOD JC

3 JOSEPH DEWSNIP SKK

3 LUKAS MACIANSKAS OSTERLEY 

JOSHUA ALLUM BISHOP'S STORTFORD5
OSCAR ZAJANKAUSKAS PALAVANI5

7 MAXIMUS COMSA CAMBERLEY

7 NIKOLAI ORTEGA LOBOV CAMBERLEY/RINGWOOD

Kent International 2025
BB-46

28/06/2025
Medway Park 
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001

100

000

101

100

000

000

100

000s2

100

100s1

000

010s1

000s2

010

100s1

101

010

10M

11M2:41

1:00
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